
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 26/03/2022Brut Mixte

CHAMPIONNAT ENTREPRISE 2022
Classement Brut

samedi 26 mars 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 GONNEAU Alexandre PROCTER GAMBLE FRA 9,8 5

LEYS Gilles SALOUEL FRA 12,7 8 31
-

2 MARLIER Charles CABP FRA 7,3 4

CRESSENT Alex SALOUEL FRA 14,8 10 30
-

3 CRESSENT Louis SALOUEL FRA 21,0 16

ILSKI Christophe SALOUEL FRA 29,4 23 25
-

4 GELTZ Gérard ASPDR FRA 17,5 13

GELTZ Christèle ASPDR FRA 54 44 25
-

5 BAUJOIN Regis CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 13,9 9

BAUJOIN Nicole CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 29,4 23 24
-

6 DEVAUCHELLE Joël SALOUEL FRA 17,9 13

PRADIE Jean Luc SALOUEL FRA 20,1 15 24
-

7 CHILLY Franck FORET CHANTILLY FRA 12,4 8

PLUTA Freddy FORET CHANTILLY FRA 22,9 17 23
-

8 DELVOYE Laurent SALOUEL FRA 27,2 22

BIDAULT Jean Pierre FORET CHANTILLY FRA 28,5 23 23
-

9 PREVOST Michel AMIENS FRA 11,5 7

PREVOST Maryse SALOUEL FRA 47 39 23
-

10 DUHAMEL Pascal SALOUEL FRA 21,9 16

PAILLET Hervé SALOUEL FRA 27,0 22 19
-

11 LARY Robert APREMONT FRA 29,4 23

BLANCHARD Dominique APREMONT FRA 30,4 24 19
-

12 MARGUERAY Jean-Jacques APREMONT FRA 29,0 23

MARGUERAY Sylvia APREMONT FRA 41 33 17
-

13 BOQUILLON Dominique ASPDR FRA 30,7 24

MAULVAULT Thierry APREMONT FRA 47 40 13
-

14 SIMONIN Patrick SALOUEL FRA 31,5 25

SIMONIN Marie-Claire SALOUEL FRA 45 37 6
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 26/03/2022Net Mixte

CHAMPIONNAT ENTREPRISE 2022
Classement Net

samedi 26 mars 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 GELTZ Gérard ASPDR FRA 17,5 13

GELTZ Christèle ASPDR FRA 54 44 51
-

2 PREVOST Michel AMIENS FRA 11,5 7

PREVOST Maryse SALOUEL FRA 47 39 48
-

3 DELVOYE Laurent SALOUEL FRA 27,2 22

BIDAULT Jean Pierre FORET CHANTILLY FRA 28,5 23 45
-

4 MARGUERAY Jean-Jacques APREMONT FRA 29,0 23

MARGUERAY Sylvia APREMONT FRA 41 33 44
-

5 CRESSENT Louis SALOUEL FRA 21,0 16

ILSKI Christophe SALOUEL FRA 29,4 23 43
-

6 BOQUILLON Dominique ASPDR FRA 30,7 24

MAULVAULT Thierry APREMONT FRA 47 40 43
-

7 LARY Robert APREMONT FRA 29,4 23

BLANCHARD Dominique APREMONT FRA 30,4 24 43
-

8 MARLIER Charles CABP FRA 7,3 4

CRESSENT Alex SALOUEL FRA 14,8 10 38
-

9 GONNEAU Alexandre PROCTER GAMBLE FRA 9,8 5

LEYS Gilles SALOUEL FRA 12,7 8 38
-

10 DUHAMEL Pascal SALOUEL FRA 21,9 16

PAILLET Hervé SALOUEL FRA 27,0 22 37
-

11 CHILLY Franck FORET CHANTILLY FRA 12,4 8

PLUTA Freddy FORET CHANTILLY FRA 22,9 17 37
-

12 DEVAUCHELLE Joël SALOUEL FRA 17,9 13

PRADIE Jean Luc SALOUEL FRA 20,1 15 37
-

13 SIMONIN Patrick SALOUEL FRA 31,5 25

SIMONIN Marie-Claire SALOUEL FRA 45 37 36
-

14 BAUJOIN Regis CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 13,9 9

BAUJOIN Nicole CHAUMONT/VEXIN FRA 29,4 23 35
-


